


35 miles inland from the
Gulf Intracoastal Waterway
via the Victoria Barge Canal

• 110 miles from Houston

• 105 miles from San Antonio

• 124 miles from Austin

• 100 miles from Corpus Christi





2,896 Direct Jobs 2,896 Direct Jobs 
$161.8 million wages and salaries$161.8 million wages and salaries

9,235 Total jobs as a result of Port 9,235 Total jobs as a result of Port 
activitiesactivities

$587.5 million total wages and salaries$587.5 million total wages and salaries



$1.2 billion in direct revenue$1.2 billion in direct revenue
Businesses providing services and using port Businesses providing services and using port –– excluding value excluding value 

of cargo shipped.of cargo shipped.

$224.8 million of indirect revenue$224.8 million of indirect revenue
Local suppliers of goods and services as a result of purchases Local suppliers of goods and services as a result of purchases 

by companies dependent upon POV cargo activitiesby companies dependent upon POV cargo activities



In 2004In 2004……....

$52.9 million in state and local taxes$52.9 million in state and local taxes

Federal Government collected $105.7 million in Federal Government collected $105.7 million in 
Federal Income Tax as the result of activity at Federal Income Tax as the result of activity at 

the Port of Victoriathe Port of Victoria



Port of Victoria Port of Victoria 
Administrative OfficeAdministrative Office

U.S. Coast Guard U.S. Coast Guard ––
MSSO VictoriaMSSO Victoria


















